10.1
10.2

STIRLING

MATICHAL

Village of Stirling
Meeting Agenda
August 11, 2021 - Regular Meeting of Council - 07:00 PM

REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING — CALL MEETING TO ORDER
ADOPTION OF AGENDA

RECOGNITION

DELEGATION(S):

MINUTES

Adoption of Minutes — July 7, 2021

Business Arising from the Minutes

Motion Tracker

FINANCIAL ITEMS

Accounts Payable - #20210620- #20210663

Budget Report

ITEMS FOR DISCUSSION

Jack Hicken Letter from July 7th Council Meeting
September Regular Council Meeting Date Change

Mutual Aid Agreement with the Town of Magrath

Stirling Settler Days Follow Up

Community Event's Committee Applicants

Appointment of Assessor

Town of Raymond Funding Request - Southern Alberta Summer Games
Chief Mountain Waste SEO Services

Council Orientation

CAO REPORT

COUNCIL COMMITTEE MEETING REPORTS
CORRESPONDENCE AND ITEMS FOR INFORMATION
City of Mississauga Resolution 0155-2021 - Canada Day

Village of Caroline - Proclamation



10.3
10.4
10.5
10.6
10.7
10.8
10.9
10.10
10.11
10.12
10.13
10.14
10.15
10.16
10.17
10.18
10.19
10.20
10.21
10.22
11.
11.1
11.5
11.6
12.

Town of Rocky Mountain House - Cancellation of HHW Funding
ASH - New Provincial Smoking Regulations

Alberta One Call - Annual Membership

MSI Capital Grant

Alberta Police Interim Advisory Board

Alberta Provincial Police

Made-in-Canada Green New Deal

Minister Shandro Response to Council Letter

RRPSS June Statistics

Crowsnest Pass Letter Opposing Bill C-21

Email Letter from NDP MP Peter Julian

Community Futures Business Loan Report

Town of Raymond Community Revitalization Grant Support Letter
GTF Funding Approval Letter

Raymond RCMP Quarterly Report and Crime Severity Index
Town of Claresholm Letters to Ministers

Alberta Provincial Police Service Transition Document
RCMP Support Letter

Email Response to request from MLA Hunter's Office
Maverik Party Email

CLOSED SESSION

Enter into Closed Session

Come Out of Closed Session

Motion(s) from Closed Session

ADJOURNMENT



