

Village of Stirling

Meeting Agenda

August 11, 2021 - Regular Meeting of Council - 07:00 PM

1.	REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING – CALL MEETING TO ORDER
2.	ADOPTION OF AGENDA
3.	RECOGNITION
4.	DELEGATION(S):
5.	MINUTES
5.1	Adoption of Minutes – July 7, 2021
5.2	Business Arising from the Minutes
5.3	Motion Tracker
6.	FINANCIAL ITEMS
6.1	Accounts Payable - #20210620- #20210663
6.3	Budget Report
7.	ITEMS FOR DISCUSSION
7.1	Jack Hicken Letter from July 7th Council Meeting
7.2	September Regular Council Meeting Date Change
7.3	Mutual Aid Agreement with the Town of Magrath
7.4	Stirling Settler Days Follow Up
7.5	Community Event's Committee Applicants
7.6	Appointment of Assessor
7.7	Town of Raymond Funding Request - Southern Alberta Summer Games
7.8	Chief Mountain Waste SEO Services
7.9	Council Orientation
8.	CAO REPORT
9.	COUNCIL COMMITTEE MEETING REPORTS
10.	CORRESPONDENCE AND ITEMS FOR INFORMATION
10.1	City of Mississauga Resolution 0155-2021 - Canada Day
10.2	Village of Caroline - Proclamation

10.3	Town of Rocky Mountain House - Cancellation of HHW Funding
10.4	ASH - New Provincial Smoking Regulations
10.5	Alberta One Call - Annual Membership
10.6	MSI Capital Grant
10.7	Alberta Police Interim Advisory Board
10.8	Alberta Provincial Police
10.9	Made-in-Canada Green New Deal
10.10	Minister Shandro Response to Council Letter
10.11	RRPSS June Statistics
10.12	Crowsnest Pass Letter Opposing Bill C-21
10.13	Email Letter from NDP MP Peter Julian
10.14	Community Futures Business Loan Report
10.15	Town of Raymond Community Revitalization Grant Support Letter
10.16	GTF Funding Approval Letter
10.17	Raymond RCMP Quarterly Report and Crime Severity Index
10.18	Town of Claresholm Letters to Ministers
10.19	Alberta Provincial Police Service Transition Document
10.20	RCMP Support Letter
10.21	Email Response to request from MLA Hunter's Office
10.22	Maverik Party Email
11.	CLOSED SESSION
11.1	Enter into Closed Session
11.5	Come Out of Closed Session
11.6	Motion(s) from Closed Session
12.	ADJOURNMENT